
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

88 

69 

44 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Sven KOKLA 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Svensson Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.586 

2.725 

11.550 

Total Tm 

3:06.463 

3:08.049 

3:09.188 

3:18.013 

4th Last Tm 

55.608 

44.606 

44.376 

47.938 

3rd Last Tm 

42.873 

55.591 

43.523 

46.328 

2nd Last Tm 

42.845 

42.471 

43.260 

45.222 

Last Tm 

42.605 

42.756 

55.527 

55.741 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

2 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:10:27 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

6 

7 

70 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Alar PALLA 

Kenneth POHL 

Raul ORAV 

Ändi ERELINE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Xtreme Racing 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.317 

1.894 

3.898 

17.643 

Total Tm 

3:05.781 

3:07.098 

3:07.675 

3:09.679 

3:23.424 

4th Last Tm 

44.538 

56.929 

45.926 

44.456 

45.051 

3rd Last Tm 

42.642 

42.489 

54.006 

44.010 

45.499 

2nd Last Tm 

43.128 

42.575 

42.646 

54.740 

1:06.917 

Last Tm 

53.161 

42.559 

42.439 

44.007 

43.368 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:14:23 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

7 

88 

69 

70 

44 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Sven KOKLA 
Raul ORAV 
Georg ORR 
Ändi ERELINE 

Total Tm 

3:05.781 
3:06.463 
3:07.098 
3:07.675 
3:08.049 
3:09.188 
3:09.679 
3:18.013 
3:23.424 

Diff 

0.682 

1.317 

1.894 

2.268 

3.407 

3.898 

12.232 

17.643 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:06.463] 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.049] 

4  [3:09.188] 

- 

4  [3:18.013] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:05.781] 

- 

4  [3:07.098] 

4  [3:07.675] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.679] 

- 

4  [3:23.424] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

7 

88 

69 

70 

44 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Ruve VESKI 
Sven KOKLA 
Raul ORAV 
Georg ORR 
Ändi ERELINE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.781 
3:06.463 
3:07.098 
3:07.675 
3:08.049 
3:09.188 
3:09.679 
3:18.013 
3:23.424 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

70 

33 

44 

69 

Name 

Raul ORAV 

Ändi ERELINE 

Georg ORR 

Sven KOKLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Xtreme Racing 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Ligur Racing 

Svensson Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

7.147 

16.891 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:09.554 

3:16.701 

3:26.445 

1:03.861 

4th Last Tm 

44.115 

1:00.753 

1:06.469 

1:01.409 

3rd Last Tm 

44.234 

44.889 

45.713 

2nd Last Tm 

44.421 

44.227 

45.115 

Last Tm 

54.309 

44.289 

46.551 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:33:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

88 

6 

1 

7 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.461 

6.622 

12.671 

14.151 

Total Tm 

3:04.836 

3:06.297 

3:11.458 

3:17.507 

3:18.987 

4th Last Tm 

43.282 

43.949 

57.472 

1:01.207 

46.348 

3rd Last Tm 

42.488 

54.715 

44.041 

46.470 

43.131 

2nd Last Tm 

42.604 

43.006 

43.499 

43.624 

53.600 

Last Tm 

54.096 

42.259 

44.016 

43.718 

53.283 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:37:52 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 

2 

88 

70 

6 

33 

1 

7 

44 

69 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Ruve VESKI 
Raul ORAV 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Georg ORR 
Sven KOKLA 

Total Tm 

3:04.836 
3:06.297 
3:09.554 
3:11.458 
3:16.701 
3:17.507 
3:18.987 
3:26.445 
1:03.861 

Diff 

1.461 

4.718 

6.622 

11.865 

12.671 

14.151 

21.609 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:09.554] 

- 

4  [3:16.701] 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.445] 

1  [1:03.861] 

R2.  

4  [3:04.836] 

4  [3:06.297] 

- 

4  [3:11.458] 

- 

4  [3:17.507] 

4  [3:18.987] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

2 

88 

1 

6 

70 

7 

33 

69 

44 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Raul ORAV 
Kenneth POHL 
Ändi ERELINE 
Sven KOKLA 
Georg ORR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.781 
3:08.049 
3:06.463 
3:07.098 
3:09.679 
3:07.675 
3:23.424 
3:09.188 
3:18.013 

M1.  

50 
39 
45 
42 
37 
40 
35 
38 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:04.836 
3:06.297 
3:17.507 
3:11.458 
3:09.554 
3:18.987 
3:16.701 
1:03.861 
3:26.445 

M2.  

50 
45 
38 
40 
42 
37 
39 
35 
36 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
84 
83 
82 
79 
77 
74 
73 
72 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

1 

69 

44 

7 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sven KOKLA 

Georg ORR 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Svensson Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

4.191 

15.540 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:19.977 

3:24.168 

3:35.517 

54.846 

4th Last Tm 

57.771 

47.341 

52.700 

51.840 

3rd Last Tm 

46.850 

57.964 

50.241 

2nd Last Tm 

46.950 

49.035 

59.575 

Last Tm 

45.408 

47.099 

50.139 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Jokker 

2 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:33:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

88 

2 

70 

6 

33 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Sten OJA 

Raul ORAV 

Alar PALLA 

Ändi ERELINE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Diff 

0.369 

12.529 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:18.187 

3:18.556 

3:30.716 

2:46.197 

3:00.301 

4th Last Tm 

57.504 

46.761 

48.113 

51.865 

1:04.815 

3rd Last Tm 

46.106 

45.809 

58.695 

51.865 

1:04.815 

2nd Last Tm 

45.746 

45.815 

52.510 

1:00.019 

47.703 

Last Tm 

45.940 

57.175 

48.330 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.08.2017 0:16:19 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:37:24 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

88 

2 

1 

69 

70 

44 

6 

33 

7 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Sten OJA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Raul ORAV 
Georg ORR 
Alar PALLA 
Ändi ERELINE 
Kenneth POHL 

Total Tm 

3:18.187 
3:18.556 
3:19.977 
3:24.168 
3:30.716 
3:35.517 
2:46.197 
3:00.301 
54.846 

Diff 

0.369 

1.790 

5.981 

12.529 

17.330 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:19.977] 

4  [3:24.168] 

- 

4  [3:35.517] 

- 

- 

1  [54.846] 

R2.  

4  [3:18.187] 

4  [3:18.556] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.716] 

- 

3  [2:46.197] 

3  [3:00.301] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

2 

88 

1 

6 

70 

69 

7 

44 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Raul ORAV 
Sven KOKLA 
Kenneth POHL 
Georg ORR 
Ändi ERELINE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:05.781 
3:08.049 
3:06.463 
3:07.098 
3:09.679 
3:09.188 
3:07.675 
3:18.013 
3:23.424 

M1.  

50 
39 
45 
42 
37 
38 
40 
36 
35 

M2. Total Tm 

3:04.836 
3:06.297 
3:17.507 
3:11.458 
3:09.554 
1:03.861 
3:18.987 
3:26.445 
3:16.701 

M2.  

50 
45 
38 
40 
42 
35 
37 
36 
39 

M3. Total Tm 

3:18.556 
3:18.187 
3:19.977 
2:46.197 
3:30.716 
3:24.168 
54.846 

3:35.517 
3:00.301 

M3.  

45 
50 
42 
37 
39 
40 
35 
38 
36 

Total points 

145 
134 
125 
119 
118 
113 
112 
110 
110 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

70 

7 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Raul ORAV 

Kenneth POHL 

Ändi ERELINE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.171 

7.171 

8.441 

15.717 

Total Tm 

4:47.102 

4:48.273 

4:54.273 

4:55.543 

5:02.819 

4th Last Tm 

45.614 

45.825 

46.809 

55.556 

47.700 

3rd Last Tm 

45.557 

44.968 

46.176 

48.571 

47.445 

2nd Last Tm 

45.408 

44.608 

46.224 

47.361 

47.264 

Last Tm 

55.992 

45.470 

47.096 

45.718 

46.878 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Jokker 

6 

2 

1 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:41:09 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 16:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

69 

6 

44 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Sven KOKLA 

Alar PALLA 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Svensson Racing 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.216 

6.092 

11.481 

Total Tm 

4:47.807 

4:52.023 

4:53.899 

4:59.288 

4th Last Tm 

45.090 

46.698 

46.545 

46.826 

3rd Last Tm 

45.154 

45.747 

45.584 

47.051 

2nd Last Tm 

46.337 

46.577 

46.140 

46.846 

Last Tm 

45.771 

56.749 

46.658 

57.720 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

1 

6 

2 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:40 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 16:07 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

2 

1 

69 

6 

70 

88 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sven KOKLA 

Alar PALLA 

Raul ORAV 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Svensson Racing 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Crosskart Racing Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

3.942 

9.483 

18.524 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:57.549 

5:01.491 

5:07.032 

5:16.073 

5:47.463 

2:44.287 

4th Last Tm 

47.059 

47.383 

48.029 

1:02.404 

58.390 

1:07.404 

3rd Last Tm 

47.199 

46.402 

46.816 

47.742 

50.476 

47.730 

2nd Last Tm 

47.139 

46.238 

47.738 

48.331 

48.778 

46.310 

Last Tm 

46.529 

47.036 

1:00.016 

48.126 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Jokker 

1 

1 

6 

3 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.08.2017 0:16:55 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:33:16 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 16:30 


